Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics

Blue Springs Boys Varsity Football 2014

BLUE SPRINGS (8 - 4)

Scoring
Points Per Game
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers
Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Fumbles - Lost
Total Offense
Total Plays
Average per Play
Average Per Game
Big Plays (>20 yds)
Time of Possession

Penatties - Yards

%2 Your Team

401

334

144
126

18

0

42/130 (32.3%)
12/42 (28.6%)
11

2373

445

5.3

197.8

33

2294

127 - 245

9.4

18.1

191.2

21

16 -5
4667
690

6.8
388.9

83
05:06:20

0-0

Opponents

250

20.8

134
70

27

37

43/149 (28.9%)
4/30 (13.3%)
13

1218

371

33

101.5

19

1942

141 - 278

7.0

13.8

161.8

16

10

3160
649

4.9
263.3

63
04:29:33

57 -492




TURNOVER BREAKDOWN

TAKEAWAY

INT FUM

10 3

GIVEAWAY
TOTAL INT
13 6

FUM

TOTAL

11

DIFF
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