## Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics Blue Springs Boys Varsity Football 2014

BLUE SPRINGS (8 - 4)			
	🝖 Your Team	Opponents	
Scoring	401	250	
Points Per Game	33.4	20.8	
Downs			
First Downs	144	134	
First Downs - Rushing	126	70	
First Downs - Passing	18	27	
First Downs - Penalties	0	37	
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	42/130 (32.3%)	43/149 (28.9%)	
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	12/42 (28.6%)	4/30 (13.3%)	
Turnovers	11	13	
Rushing	2373	1218	
Attempts	445	371	
Average Per Rush	5.3	3.3	
Average Per Game	197.8	101.5	
Rushing TDs	33	19	
Passing	2294	1942	
Completions- Attempts	127 - 245	141 - 278	
Avg Per Attempt	9.4	7.0	
Avg Per Completion	18.1	13.8	
Avg Per Game	191.2	161.8	
Passing TDs	21	16	
Interceptions	6	10	
Fumbles - Lost	16 - 5	6 - 3	
Total Offense	4667	3160	
Total Plays	690	649	
Average per Play	6.8	4.9	
Average Per Game	388.9	263.3	
Big Plays (>20 yds)	83	63	
Time of Possession	05:06:20	04:29:33	
Penalties - Yards	0 - 0	57 - 492	

TURNOVER BREAKDOWN						
TAKEAWAY		GIVEAW	GIVEAWAY			
INT	FUM	TOTAL	INT	FUM	TOTAL	DIFF
10	3	13	6	5	11	2